EX1030SHD-B-LSN2P1 KEY FEATURES
TRUE Dual Output: 3G-SDI(1080p, 1080i)+IP Simultaneous
SDI Resolution: Up to 1080p60, 1080i59.94
IP Resolution: Up to 1080p60
Zoom: 30X, 12X Digital Zoom
Image Stabilizer and True WDR 130dB
Environmental: IP67
Power: AC 24V, POE(IEEE802.3bt)

VISCA
Upright Mount Pendent Mount
ORDER INFORMATION
• EX1030SHD-B-LSN2P1   (SDI+IP) • EX1030SHD-B-LSA1  (SDI)
• Wall Mount: EX1000-WM
• Bolin 97W High Power POE Injector sold seperately. Model number:BL-PP97
• Base Mount: EX1000-MB • Ceiling Mount: BL-EX-CMS, BL-SD-CMS
All models and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Product Specification
Model No
Camera